
 

1 | P a g e  
 

BENEFICIARY AGREEMENT AMENDMENT  

Contact Information 

Requestor Name: Susan Watson Requestor Email susanwatson.sbs@outlook.com 

Requestor Organization: Alv. Helping Hands for Jesus Date Submitted: 9/17/2024 

 

Project Information 

Project Name: AHH4J Building and Delivery Trucks Total Amount Awarded: $1,750,000.00 

Current End Date: 9/30/2024 
New End Date: 11/30/2024 

Unobligated Amount: $15,366.91 

 

Request Information 

Amendment Information 
In the space below, please provide the following information for the Beneficiary Agreement Amendment 1:  
 
Insert text for Part or Section that will be changing regarding compensation, method of payment provisions, extensions, scope 
of work (and what scope is being added/removed) in accordance with stated project deliverables and describe the revision to be 
added; 
 

FILL THIS IN:  
 

This Amendment is only to extend the final End Date of the contract by 2 months from September 2024 to 
November 30, 2024. No other changes are requested. 
 

(Remainder of Page Blank) 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 



JOHNSON COUNTY
TEXAS

BENEFICIARY AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE: September 23, 2024

Johnson County

Christopher Boedeker
Johnson County Judge

^jo^TTEST.

^nril/T.nrn?April'Long (j
Johnson County Clerk

Alvarado Helping Hands for Jesus
By: Susan Watson

By; .
Susan Watson . a

Title:

2 1 P a R e


	WS 1 - Beneficiary Agreement Amendment AHH4J.pdf
	2024_09_24_13_26_03.pdf

